
School Name Judge 1 Judge 2 TOTAL Marching TOTAL
General 
Effect TOTAL

Music 
Average

Music 
RANK Grand Total

Overall 
Average RANK

CLASS 1A
Oblong 162.00 128.00 290.00 111.00 111.00 158.00 158.00 145.00 414.00 138.00 4
Lawrenceville 187.00 149.00 336.00 179.00 179.00 159.00 159.00 168.00 506.00 168.67 2
Carlyle 167.00 135.00 302.00 172.00 172.00 166.00 166.00 151.00 489.00 163.00 3
Casey-Westfield 176.00 156.00 332.00 191.00 191.00 185.00 185.00 166.00 542.00 180.67 1

 

CLASS 2A
East Richland 209.00 173.00 382.00 181.00 181.00 178.00 178.00 191.00 550.00 183.33 2

Judge
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Music Judges Judge

Carterville 183.00 147.00 330.00 179.00 179.00 174.00 174.00 165.00 518.00 172.67 3
Robinson 213.00 197.00 410.00 204.00 204.00 211.00 211.00 205.00 620.00 206.67 1
     
     

CLASS 3A
Charleston 156.00 133.00 289.00 173.00 173.00 175.00 175.00 144.50 492.50 164.17 3
Edwardsville 223.00 204.00 427.00 207.00 207.00 233.00 233.00 213.50 653.50 217.83 1
Centralia 183.00 151.00 334.00 195.00 195.00 207.00 207.00 167.00 569.00 189.67 2

Newton 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 



School Name Music TOTAL Music TOTAL Music TOTAL Grand Total

CLASS 1A 2 judges divide/2
Oblong 162.00 162.00 128.00 128.00 290.00 145.00
Lawrenceville 187.00 187.00 149.00 149.00 336.00 168.00
Carlyle 167.00 167.00 135.00 135.00 302.00 151.00
Casey-Westfield 176.00 176.00 156.00 156.00 332.00 166.00

 
 
 

CLASS 2A
East Richland 209.00 209.00 173.00 173.00 382.00 191.00
Carterville 183.00 183.00 147.00 147.00 330.00 165.00

2009 Newton Band Classic
Field Show Competition

Composite Caption Sheet

Judge 1 Judge 2

Ca te e 83 00 83 00 00 00 330 00 65 00
Robinson 213.00 213.00 197.00 197.00 410.00 205.00
  
  

 

CLASS 3A
Charleston 156.00 156.00 133.00 133.00 289.00 144.50
Edwardsville 223.00 223.00 204.00 204.00 427.00 213.50
Centralia 183.00 183.00 151.00 151.00 334.00 167.00

 

 
Newton 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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